GL-9
HB-9
UTHB-GK1
Housing is made of cast aluminum alloy for corrosion resistance and durability
Lamp shade is made of high-purity extendable aluminum together with PC
Lamp surface is painted using the nano-oxidizing technology, providing high optical performance
and durability
◎

◎
Fixture Model No. Lamp
Wattage
(W)
Lamp lumens (Lm)
Voltage
(V)
Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
(°C)
Installation IP class
UL
CUL
UTHB-GK1-40W RT40W 40 2600-3000
100-300 5000 -20~+50
Hook/Hanging
pole
IP43 Pending
UTHB-GK1-60W RT60W 60 3900-4500
UTHB-GK1-80W RT80W 80 5600-6400
UTHB-GK1-100W RT100W 100 7500-8500
UTHB-GK1-120W RT120W 120 9000-10200
UTHB-GK1-150W RT150W 150 12000-12750
UTHB-GK1-200W RT200W 200 16000-17000
UTHB-GK1-250W RT250W 250 20000-21250
Installation method must allow for free airflow around the ballast to comply
with warranty requirements
◎
Installation :